pAcc |

CHAMPIONSHIPS
N\

6:30 AM
7:.00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30PM

2:45 PM

4:00PM

S5 PM

6:30 PM

7:45 PM

ACC FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS
5at. Feb 22, 2025

Facility Opens for Teams
Equipment Check Begins
Women's Foil and Epee Pools
Women's Sabre Pools

Women's Epee and Foil Quarterfinal Bouts
Women's Sabre Quarterfinal Bouts
Women's Individual Semifinal Bouts

Women's Individual Championship Bouts
(in the order of epee, foil, and sabre)

Women's Individual Awards

Round One of Men's Team Event
(4vs2inTeamPod1)

(5vs 1in Team Pod 2)

Round Two of Men's Team Event
(3vs5inTeamPod 1)

(1vs 4in Team Pod 2)

Round Three of Men's Team Event
(3vs1in TeamPod1)

(2 vs 5in Team Pod 2)

Round Four of Men's Team Event
(5vs4inTeamPod 1)

(2 vs 3in Team Pod 2)

Round Five of Men's Team Event
(1vs2inTeamPod 1)

(4 vs 3in Team Pod 2)

Men's Championship Awards

THEACC.com | #FACCHencing | [@THEACC

6:30 AM
7:.00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30PM

2:45 PM

4:00PM

S5 PM

6:30 PM

7:45 PM

3 Pools of 7/6

2023 AGC FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Fegruanry 22-23 - NortH GARoLINA

ACC FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS
5un. Feb 23, 2025

Facility Opens for Teams

Equipment Check Begins
Men's Foil and Epee Pools
Men's Sabre Pools

Men's Epee and Foil Quarterfinal Bouts
Men's Sabre Quarterfinal Bouts
Men's Individual Semifinal Bouts

Men's Individual Championship Bouts
(in the order of epee, foil, and sabre)

Men's Individual Awards

Round One of Women's Team Event
(4vs2inTeamPod1)

(5vs 1in Team Pod 2)

Round Two of Women's Team Event
(3vs5inTeamPod 1)

(1vs 4in Team Pod 2)

Round Three of Women's Team Event
(3vs1in TeamPod 1)

(2 vs 5in Team Pod 2)

Round Four of Women's Team Event
(5vs4inTeamPod 1)

(2 vs 3in Team Pod 2)

Round Five of Women's Team Event
(1vs2inTeamPod 1)

(4 vs 3in Team Pod 2)

Women's Championship Awards




