

## **2025 ACC FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS**

FEBRUARY 22-23 - North Carolina

	ACC FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS  Sat. Feb 22, 2025		ACC FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS Sun. Feb 23, 2025
6:30 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM	Facility Opens for Teams Equipment Check Begins Women's Foil and Epee Pools Women's Sabre Pools	6:30 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM	Facility Opens for Teams Equipment Check Begins Men's Foil and Epee Pools Men's Sabre Pools
10:30 AM	Women's Epee and Foil Quarterfinal Bouts	10:30 AM	Men's Epee and Foil Quarterfinal Bouts
11:00 AM	Women's Sabre Quarterfinal Bouts	11:00 AM	Men's Sabre Quarterfinal Bouts
11:30 AM	Women's Individual Semifinal Bouts	11:30 AM	Men's Individual Semifinal Bouts
12:00 PM	Women's Individual Championship Bouts (in the order of epee, foil, and sabre)	12:00 PM	Men's Individual Championship Bouts (in the order of epee, foil, and sabre)
1:00 PM	Women's Individual Awards	1:00 PM	Men's Individual Awards
1:30PM	Round One of Men's Team Event (4 vs 2 in Team Pod 1) (5 vs 1 in Team Pod 2)	1:30PM	Round One of Women's Team Event (4 vs 2 in Team Pod 1) (5 vs 1 in Team Pod 2)
2:45 PM	Round Two of Men's Team Event (3 vs 5 in Team Pod 1) (1 vs 4 in Team Pod 2)	2:45 PM	Round Two of Women's Team Event (3 vs 5 in Team Pod 1) (1 vs 4 in Team Pod 2)
4:00 PM	Round Three of Men's Team Event (3 vs 1 in Team Pod 1) (2 vs 5 in Team Pod 2)	4:00 PM	Round Three of Women's Team Event (3 vs 1 in Team Pod 1) (2 vs 5 in Team Pod 2)
5:15 PM	Round Four of Men's Team Event (5 vs 4 in Team Pod 1) (2 vs 3 in Team Pod 2)	5:15 PM	Round Four of Women's Team Event (5 vs 4 in Team Pod 1) (2 vs 3 in Team Pod 2)
6:30 PM	Round Five of Men's Team Event (1 vs 2 in Team Pod 1) (4 vs 3 in Team Pod 2)	6:30 PM	Round Five of Women's Team Event (1 vs 2 in Team Pod 1) (4 vs 3 in Team Pod 2)
7:45 PM	Men's Championship Awards	7:45 PM	Women's Championship Awards